Butterflyvalve
Butterflyvalve
7025-2780
2025/08/30
Product information p. 1 (7)
Product information
RELAUNCH! Our loyal servant for 50 years has come in a new design. The AT 2343B
butterfly valve is a high-quality valve that is perfect for shutting off and regulating hot

Fully sealed maintenance-free butterfly valve with a centrally located disc, split spindle, and a completely housed
body with in-house vulcanized rubber lining that eliminates the risk of gap corrosion, protects the valve body
internally against corrosion, and serves as a flange gasket. The manufacturing process ensures excellent sealing
and increased lifespan as wear of the lining is eliminated. The profile of the disc is crucial to achieving good flow
characteristics, which ultimately minimizes energy losses. The valve is tight regardless of flow direction.
Valve body in double flanged design up to DN 300. Hole pattern according to PN16.
Construction length according to SS-EN 558, series 13. Top flange according to ISO 5211.
Standard surface treatment class C3 according to ISO 12944.
For outdoor installation where there are significant amounts of air pollution or moderate amounts of salt, such as in
industrial and coastal areas, without rain protection, class C4 is recommended.
Item
number A B C D E F G H
Gross
weight
(kg)
2343BS40 40 106 58 113 12 12 9 7
2343BS50 50 108 63 118 12 12 9 8
2343BS65 65 112 71 126 12 12 9 9
2343BS80 80 114 78 133 12 12 9 10
2343BS100 100 127 98 147 12 12 11 12
2343BS125 125 140 109 160 12 16 14 15
2343BV150 150 140 133 180 14 16 14 19
2343BV200 200 152 158 204 14 19 17 28
2343BV200-
PN10 200 152 158 204 14 19 17 28
2343BV250 250 165 194 245 15 24 22 45
2343BV300 300 178 219 270 15 24 22 62
2343BV400 386 216 305 363 25 28 27 128
Butterflyvalve
7025-2780
2025/08/30